ITEM  PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTy.
1 269058 INLET PIPE ASSY 1
2 269068 MID PIPE ASSY 1
3 | 8430152-552 | OUTLAW MUFFLER ASSY 1
4 529HA RIGHT HANGER ASSY 1
5 530HA LEFT HANGER ASSY 1
6 MC300BS | CLAMP, STAINLESS, 3" 2
7 HA168 HANGER, RED RUBBER 2
3 HW2038 BOLT, 3/8-16 x 1" 2
9 HW103 NUT, 3/8-16 2
10 HW303 FLAT WASHER, 3/8" 2
11 HW309 LOCK WASHER, 3/8" 3
12 HWS502 HANGER KEEPER, 7/16" 4
13 HW503 HANGER KEEPER, 1/2" 1
14 3401401 LOCK NUT, M8 x 1.25 2
15 HW274 BOLT, SHLDR 1/2"D x 3/4"L, 3/8-16 1




